Nazev subjektu
Brycka Josef
Khol JiFi

Stary FrantiSek
Vich Bohuslav
Vit Tomas

Reg. ¢. ch.
150345
150407
157194
150533
193523

Reg. C. st.
90389447
89544943
89624773
89546259
90157507

Kat. Cislo
724742
724742
724742
724742
724742

Cislo par.

130
1166
822/23
1265/4
1215/1

Pocet VC.
8
7
41
5
3
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